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à
­mi

ˇ ĆĆ
la

pian

ˇ

la
pian

ˇ

la
pian

ˇ

�

0

2
1
0

bocc’
­ ar

˘

bocc’
­ ar

˘

boc
pian

˘`

boc
pian

ˇ`

boc
pian

ˇ`

.

õ

3

�

0

2
1
0

0

0
3

à
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Critical notes:

The lute tablature is notated a fourth higher than the vocal parts. The lute transcription has been transposed a
fourth down to adapt to the key of the vocal parts.

Lute tablature

Bar No. Chord No. String No. Comment

5 3 2 Fret no. 1 in orig.

16b 2 4 Fret no. 1 in orig.

16b 2 5 Fret no. 3 in orig.

Vocal parts

Bar No. Part Note No. Comment

10–11 Quinto Orig. partbook: G
8
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bar 11 has the same notes as the Tenor part.
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